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Women / XP / ALL AGES
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Tolbert358
Oly Ellisville

9.150 9.500 9.3508.700 36.700
3 1 6T 2 1 

1 

Jasmine Sistrunk233
TCGA

9.500 9.100 9.5008.500 36.600
1 2 9 1 2 

2 

Kayla Reinkmeyer356
Oly Ellisville

9.400 8.550 8.8008.400 35.150
2 5 10 5T 3T

3T

Sydney Kronaugh355
Oly Ellisville

8.800 8.100 9.1509.100 35.150
6 8T 2 3 4T

4T

Audrey Mehan371
Mid-County YMCA

9.000 8.300 8.6009.150 35.050
4 6 1 9T 5 

5 

Aubrey Guffey370
Mid-County YMCA

8.600 8.700 8.6508.900 34.850
11 4 3T 7T 6 

6 

Lucy Williams372
Mid-County YMCA

8.900 9.000 8.2008.600 34.700
5 3 8 11 7 

7 

Eva Vierling359
Oly Ellisville

8.300 8.100 8.8008.900 34.100
13 9T 4T 6T 8 

8 

Sophie Ayres367
Mid-County YMCA

8.650 8.200 8.1008.700 33.650
10 7 7T 12T 9 

9 

Bailey Nagle156
Oly Manchester

8.750 7.900 9.1007.800 33.550
7 10 12 4 10 

10 

Tia Sansone357
Oly Ellisville

8.700 6.800 8.6508.800 32.950
8T 13 5 8T 11 

11 

Allie Dauster354
Oly Ellisville

8.500 7.600 8.1008.000 32.200
12 11 11 13T 12 

12 

Jasmine Salmon369
Mid-County YMCA

8.700 7.200 8.6007.600 32.100
9T 12 13 10T 13 

13 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Team Central Gymnastics A cademy


